Date

04/18/
09
04/20/
09
04/25/
09
04/27/
09
05/02/
09
05/06/
09
05/09/
09
05/10/
09
05/12/
09
05/16/
09
05/21/
09
05/26/
09

05/30/
09

C

Games for HCYP Blue Raiders, 15-18 Baseball Alliance

Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

Away Team

HCYP Blue Raiders
Sykesville Orioles
HCYP Orange Raiders
HCYP Red Raiders
HCYP Blue Raiders
HCYP Blue Raiders
Sykesville Phillies
WHC Red
HCYP Blue Raiders
HCYP Blue Raiders
HCYP Blue Raiders
HCYP Blue Raiders

HCYP Blue Raiders

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Sykesville Marlins
HCYP Blue Raiders
HCYP Blue Raiders
HCYP Blue Raiders
HCYP Green Raiders
WHC Gray
HCYP Blue Raiders
HCYP Blue Raiders
Sykesville Rays
HCYP Black Raiders
HCYP Maroon Raiders
AYRA Athletics

EYO Craws

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

0

9 TeamPages

Result

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



